Cansiglio Meeting - WRE

Data creazione: 2026/03/04 13:31:32

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 30/06/2024

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MARSON Riccardo ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D. 01:05:05
Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 TOMASIN Daniel FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:52:10

2 BERTOLAZZO Anna Rita PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 01:07:01

3 PONCHIA Claudia ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:20:50

4 TOMASI Michele ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 01:27:51

5 DE DONATIS Annalisa PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD 01:31:06

6 TOVENA Koby A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 01:35:36

NP MARCON Penelope ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP PERONI Ivonne ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM MARTARELLI Andrea A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE 02:08:19

PM CESTER Emanuela ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 02:27:28

PM TOVENA Tiago A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 01:37:14

Rl LOCATELLI Gianfranco A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:00:00

RI FABI Christian A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 01:23:17
Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 LACCONA Leonardo Mattia G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:17:55

2 DAINESE Giulio A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:29:30

3 WIBMER Theodor HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:33:11

4 WIBMER Leonhard HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:41:37
Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo

1 FRAMBA Lucas Valentino G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:27:35

2 CIANCIO Filippo FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:29:17

3 CASEROTTI Martin G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:36:45

4 CARLET Andrea ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:40:13

5 CELATO Lorenzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:43:02

6 RIATO Mattia A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:49:05

7 MARCON Geremia ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:52:31

8 LACCONA Alessandro Massimo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:57:01



Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome

VIEL Tobia
WEITLANER Jonas
GIUDICI Gabriele
ZAGONEL Giacomo
COSTA Tommaso
FONTAN Angelo
DALLA VENEZIA Alessandro
PASSONE Giovanni
COLETTI Giulio Livio
TOMASI Nicola
PAGANI Pietro
GIACCAGLIA llario

Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome
VICARIOTTO Mattia
ROMAGNA Giulio
WEITLANER Niklas
SCALZOTTO Francesco
PFEIFHOFER Felix
COLLODEL Ettore
LOCATELLI Federico
TOMASIN Aaron
MENEGHEL Nicola
CIANCIO Giovanni
TOMASIN lan
MAZZA Luca
MOSER Alessandro

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

Nome
BONALUMI Federico

Categoria: M20

Pos.
1

Nome
MICHELIN Thomas

Categoria: M35

Pos.
1

2

RI

Nome

SANDRI Eddy
VARESCO Enrico
MIGLIORE Andrea

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:19:06
00:25:45
00:28:41
00:30:43
00:32:07
00:36:06
00:47:32
00:48:52
01:00:25
01:27:34
02:01:19
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:03
00:30:34
00:30:54
00:35:11
00:37:25
00:42:30
00:46:24
00:50:44
00:51:50
01:05:25
01:15:06
01:22:37
00:00:00

Tempo
01:04:04

Tempo
00:50:54

Tempo
00:50:22
01:13:15
01:31:07



Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MARTIN FRANCO Ricardo José POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D. 01:34:23
PM DAINESE Matteo A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO 00:00:00

Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 MORET Albino A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:51:40

2 WEITLANER Andreas HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:57:27

3 MARCON Simone ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:17:43
NP STRINGHER Luca A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING 00:00:00
NP GIACCAGLIA Andrea ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D. 00:00:00
NP CAUSIN Omar A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI 00:00:00

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 00:52:08

2 HRISTOV Asen Nikolaev A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA 00:52:48

3 SOLDAINI Jacopo FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD 01:15:58

4 CONSOLI Paolo UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:31:43

5 POZZEBON Michele ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:45:37

Rl LACCONA Giuseppe G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 02:40:01

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 BRAMBILLA Stefano A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE 00:42:05
2 CIANCIO Marcello FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:21:24

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 PRADEL Roberto U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:37:54
2 PAOLI Giorgio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:47:34

Categoria: M65

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 FAETANINI Giovanni CRAL G.T.T. 00:39:08
2 PEGORER Enzo ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 00:58:21
3 BAZAN Francesco ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D. 01:16:28

Categoria: M70



Pos. Nome
1 BISOFFI Stefano
2 GOBBI Gianluca
3 CAMPAGNER Paolo
4 PERARO Walter

Categoria: M75

Pos. Nome
1 MINIOTTI Corrado
RI MATTIUZZO Rolando

Categoria: MA

Pos. Nome
1 PEGORER Giulio
NP KUME Junya

Categoria: MB

Pos. Nome
1 SALA Giovanni
2 DEBIASI Dennis

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

PEZZATI Tobia
MANNOCCI Enrico
TAIT Samuele
RUMOR Alvise
GIULIANI Luigi
FRANCO Antonio
FRANCO Michele
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
OGNIBENE Francesco
ROSATO Luca
FILIPELLI Alessio
CELONA Lorenzo
ROMANO Sebastian

© 00 N o 0~ WDN P

P e
TN P O

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome
1 ANUCHKIN Oleg
2 WIBMER Andreas
3 BETTIN Renato
4 BORTOLATO Leonardo

Societa

C.U.S. TORINO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

Societa
CRAL G.T.T.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:32:44
00:38:11
00:47:04
01:01:03

Tempo
01:30:37
01:33:16

Tempo
01:06:21
00:00:00

Tempo
00:55:49
01:06:08

Tempo
00:42:04
00:48:05
00:48:37
00:54:22
00:57:16
00:58:16
01:03:27
01:07:12
01:12:11
01:13:19
01:19:30
01:25:13
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:52
00:30:07
00:46:34
00:48:54
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Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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BIELLA Roberto
SCALCHI Roberto
DAL SASSO Laura
CELATO Simone
CARACCIOLO Elisa
ROSADA Sandra
BORSATO Roberto
RAINATO Alessio
GIUDICI Piero

Nome

BARBON Fabio
VEDOATO Matteo
ALBRIZIO Elisa
LAZZARO Federica
MARGIORE Elena
AMATO Attilio
PIZZOLATO Nicole
DALLA TOR Sara
DRIOL Paola
BAMBI Tessa
WIBMER Zuzana

Categoria: W10

Pos.
1
2

Nome
WIBMER Adele
PRETTI Nives

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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Nome
SOLDAINI Agata
SESSI Beatrice

GIONTA Eliana Rachele

VEDOATO Gaia
TOMASI Azzurra
COLETTI Lara Julia
PEROTTO Elena
BARDELLI Sofia
FRANCO Emma

Categoria: W14

Pos.
1
2

Nome
CORONA Gioia
DAINESE Alice

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

CORIVORIVO ORIENTEERING ASD

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. Gaja

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

00:53:34
01:08:30
01:11:34
01:22:57
01:35:32
01:55:28
02:22:20
02:14:07
02:00:38

Tempo
01:07:49
01:11:25
01:12:22
01:21:22
01:42:52
02:08:23
02:24:57
02:27:43
03:03:18
01:54:30
00:58:00

Tempo
00:33:49
00:42:59

Tempo
00:24:23
00:26:57
00:27:33
00:29:28
00:33:39
00:39:39
00:47:14
00:58:25
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:55
00:28:18



ALBANESE Valentina
SESSI Giorgia

CARLET Anna

DE PIN Anna

AMBROSIO Giada
TONICELLO GARCIA Lidia
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NP MACCHI Elisa

Rl PEROTTO Lucia

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

1 DAL TOE Rachele
2 DAINESE Sofia

NP D'INCAU Alessia

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

1 CAUSIN Giorgia
2 PATTARELLO Giulia

NP ROMAGNA Alice

Categoria: W20

Pos. Nome

1 CORSO Giada
2 RABOZZI Noemi

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome

1 SANCIN Federica
2 MERKELYTE Roberta
3 AGOSTINI Federica

NP ANEDDA Federica

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

1 CERUTI Valentina

NP PASET Raffaela

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome

1 VAN BUUREN Nadia

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. Gaja

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. Gaja

00:34:00
00:37:43
00:39:48
00:44:39
00:56:30
01:12:18
00:00:00
01:33:44

Tempo
00:44:32
00:51:29
00:00:00

Tempo
00:57:25
02:05:34
00:00:00

Tempo
00:58:30
02:10:54

Tempo
00:54:24
00:55:29
01:04:51
00:00:00

Tempo
02:17:53
00:00:00

Tempo
00:58:48



2 FIETTA Fiorenza
3 DONAGGIO Cristiana

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
2 VALDETARA Valentina
NP RUINI Cristina
Rl BORRONI Roberta

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome

BORDIN Patrizia
LIVERANI Maria Elena
LORENZET Tazia
ARNAUDO Ornella
ARN Bea
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Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 SPOLAOR Angelisa
2 SACILOTTO Lucia
3 MARIOTTO Morena
NP MARGAIRA Rita

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 KUME Saho
2 MARCHESINI Alice
Rl VARESCO Alice

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome
1 PRADEL Anna
2 PALUMBO Martina
3 ARRIGONI Alessandra
4 VIGNI Laura

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. FONZASO

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
C.U.S. TORINO

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PRO TEAM NORD-OVEST ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
C.U.S. TORINO

Societa
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING BASSANO 1982 A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

03:04:08
03:08:07

Tempo
00:40:20
01:24:28
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:40:15
00:42:39
00:47:26
00:52:23
00:56:55

Tempo
00:47:47
00:53:11
00:53:51
00:00:00

Tempo
00:49:46
01:51:40
00:00:00

Tempo
00:45:59
00:51:15
01:19:28
01:23:25



